RECRUITMENT OF SPECIALIST CADRE OFFICERS IN SBI ON CONTRACT BASIS

FOR WEALTH MANAGEMENT BUSINESS UNIT
ADVT NO: CRPD/SCO-WEALTH/2020-21/3
HEAD - PRODUCT INVESTMENT RESEARCH
INTERVIEW SCHEDULE (THROUGH VIDEO-CONFERENCING)

SR
NO

REGNO

CIR

VENUE

INTERVIEW
DATE

REPORTING
TIME

104514950

BAN

STATE BANK OF INDIA, HR DEPARTMENT, 3RD FLOOR, LOCAL HEAD OFFICE,
#65, ST. MARKS ROAD, BENGALURU - 560 001

09.12.2020

01.00 NOON

104521068

DEL

STATE BANK OF INDIA, LOCAL HEAD OFFICE-13TH FLOOR, 11, SANSAD
MARG, NEW DELHI-110001

09.12.2020

01.00 NOON

104513274

Luc

STATE BANK OF INDIA, LOCAL HEAD OFFICE,MOTI MAHAL MARG,
HAZRATGANJ, LUCKNOW 226001

09.12.2020

01.00 NOON

104502295

MMR

STATE BANK OF INDIA, HUMAN RESOURCES DEPARTMENT, LOCAL HEAD
OFFICE, MUMBAI METRO, 7TH FLOOR, C-6, SYNERGY, G BLOCK, BANDRA
KURLA COMPLEX, BANDRA (E),MUMBAI-400051

09.12.2020

01.00 NOON

104506901

MMR

STATE BANK OF INDIA, HUMAN RESOURCES DEPARTMENT, LOCAL HEAD
OFFICE, MUMBAI METRO, 7TH FLOOR, C-6, SYNERGY, G BLOCK, BANDRA
KURLA COMPLEX, BANDRA (E),MUMBAI-400051

09.12.2020

01.00 NOON

104514416

MMR

STATE BANK OF INDIA, HUMAN RESOURCES DEPARTMENT, LOCAL HEAD
OFFICE, MUMBAI METRO, 7TH FLOOR, C-6, SYNERGY, G BLOCK, BANDRA
KURLA COMPLEX, BANDRA (E),MUMBAI-400051

09.12.2020

01.00 NOON

104518055

MMR

STATE BANK OF INDIA, HUMAN RESOURCES DEPARTMENT, LOCAL HEAD
OFFICE, MUMBAI METRO, 7TH FLOOR, C-6, SYNERGY, G BLOCK, BANDRA
KURLA COMPLEX, BANDRA (E),MUMBAI-400051

09.12.2020

01.00 NOON

104518320

MMR

STATE BANK OF INDIA, HUMAN RESOURCES DEPARTMENT, LOCAL HEAD
OFFICE, MUMBAI METRO, 7TH FLOOR, C-6, SYNERGY, G BLOCK, BANDRA
KURLA COMPLEX, BANDRA (E),MUMBAI-400051

09.12.2020

01.00 NOON

104523263

MMR

STATE BANK OF INDIA, HUMAN RESOURCES DEPARTMENT, LOCAL HEAD
OFFICE, MUMBAI METRO, 7TH FLOOR, C-6, SYNERGY, G BLOCK, BANDRA
KURLA COMPLEX, BANDRA (E),MUMBAI-400051

09.12.2020

01.00 NOON

10

104525650

MMR

STATE BANK OF INDIA, HUMAN RESOURCES DEPARTMENT, LOCAL HEAD
OFFICE, MUMBAI METRO, 7TH FLOOR, C-6, SYNERGY, G BLOCK, BANDRA
KURLA COMPLEX, BANDRA (E),MUMBAI-400051

09.12.2020

01.00 NOON

11

104529229

MMR

STATE BANK OF INDIA, HUMAN RESOURCES DEPARTMENT, LOCAL HEAD
OFFICE, MUMBAI METRO, 7TH FLOOR, C-6, SYNERGY, G BLOCK, BANDRA
KURLA COMPLEX, BANDRA (E),MUMBAI-400051

09.12.2020

01.00 NOON

12

104530575

MMR

STATE BANK OF INDIA, HUMAN RESOURCES DEPARTMENT, LOCAL HEAD
OFFICE, MUMBAI METRO, 7TH FLOOR, C-6, SYNERGY, G BLOCK, BANDRA
KURLA COMPLEX, BANDRA (E),MUMBAI-400051

09.12.2020

01.00 NOON

lofl




