# RECRUITMENT OF SPECIALIST CADRE OFFICERS IN SBI ON CONTRACT BASIS

# **FOR WEALTH MANAGEMENT BUSINESS UNIT**

# ADVT NO: CRPD/SCO-WEALTH/2020-21/3

# **HEAD - PRODUCT INVESTMENT RESEARCH**

# **INTERVIEW SCHEDULE (THROUGH VIDEO-CONFERENCING)**

SR NO	REGNO	CIR	VENUE	INTERVIEW DATE	REPORTING TIME
1	104514950	BAN	STATE BANK OF INDIA, HR DEPARTMENT, 3RD FLOOR, LOCAL HEAD OFFICE, #65, ST. MARKS ROAD, BENGALURU - 560 001	09.12.2020	01.00 NOON
2	104521068	DEL	STATE BANK OF INDIA, LOCAL HEAD OFFICE-13TH FLOOR, 11, SANSAD MARG, NEW DELHI-110001	09.12.2020	01.00 NOON
3	104513274	LUC	STATE BANK OF INDIA, LOCAL HEAD OFFICE, MOTI MAHAL MARG, HAZRATGANJ, LUCKNOW 226001	09.12.2020	01.00 NOON
4	104502295	MMR	STATE BANK OF INDIA, HUMAN RESOURCES DEPARTMENT, LOCAL HEAD OFFICE, MUMBAI METRO, 7TH FLOOR, C-6, SYNERGY, G BLOCK, BANDRA KURLA COMPLEX, BANDRA (E),MUMBAI-400051	09.12.2020	01.00 NOON
5	104506901	MMR	STATE BANK OF INDIA, HUMAN RESOURCES DEPARTMENT, LOCAL HEAD OFFICE, MUMBAI METRO, 7TH FLOOR, C-6, SYNERGY, G BLOCK, BANDRA KURLA COMPLEX, BANDRA (E),MUMBAI-400051	09.12.2020	01.00 NOON
6	104514416	MMR	STATE BANK OF INDIA, HUMAN RESOURCES DEPARTMENT, LOCAL HEAD OFFICE, MUMBAI METRO, 7TH FLOOR, C-6, SYNERGY, G BLOCK, BANDRA KURLA COMPLEX, BANDRA (E),MUMBAI-400051	09.12.2020	01.00 NOON
7	104518055	MMR	STATE BANK OF INDIA, HUMAN RESOURCES DEPARTMENT, LOCAL HEAD OFFICE, MUMBAI METRO, 7TH FLOOR, C-6, SYNERGY, G BLOCK, BANDRA KURLA COMPLEX, BANDRA (E),MUMBAI-400051	09.12.2020	01.00 NOON
8	104518320	MMR	STATE BANK OF INDIA, HUMAN RESOURCES DEPARTMENT, LOCAL HEAD OFFICE, MUMBAI METRO, 7TH FLOOR, C-6, SYNERGY, G BLOCK, BANDRA KURLA COMPLEX, BANDRA (E),MUMBAI-400051	09.12.2020	01.00 NOON
9	104523263	MMR	STATE BANK OF INDIA, HUMAN RESOURCES DEPARTMENT, LOCAL HEAD OFFICE, MUMBAI METRO, 7TH FLOOR, C-6, SYNERGY, G BLOCK, BANDRA KURLA COMPLEX, BANDRA (E),MUMBAI-400051	09.12.2020	01.00 NOON
10	104525650	MMR	STATE BANK OF INDIA, HUMAN RESOURCES DEPARTMENT, LOCAL HEAD OFFICE, MUMBAI METRO, 7TH FLOOR, C-6, SYNERGY, G BLOCK, BANDRA KURLA COMPLEX, BANDRA (E),MUMBAI-400051	09.12.2020	01.00 NOON
11	104529229	MMR	STATE BANK OF INDIA, HUMAN RESOURCES DEPARTMENT, LOCAL HEAD OFFICE, MUMBAI METRO, 7TH FLOOR, C-6, SYNERGY, G BLOCK, BANDRA KURLA COMPLEX, BANDRA (E),MUMBAI-400051	09.12.2020	01.00 NOON
12	104530575	MMR	STATE BANK OF INDIA, HUMAN RESOURCES DEPARTMENT, LOCAL HEAD OFFICE, MUMBAI METRO, 7TH FLOOR, C-6, SYNERGY, G BLOCK, BANDRA KURLA COMPLEX, BANDRA (E),MUMBAI-400051	09.12.2020	01.00 NOON